

February 14, 2026

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,

Plot No. C-1, Block G,

Bandra – Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

Symbol: TIMETECHNO

BSE Limited

1st Floor, New Trading Ring,

Rotunda Building,

P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,

Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 532856

Dear Sir/Madam,

Ref: Newspaper Advertisement – under Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement for Publication of Unaudited Financial Results (Consolidated & Standalone) for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2025

With reference to the captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith clipping of the newspaper for Unaudited Financial Results (Consolidated & Standalone) for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2025 published on 14th February, 2026 in the following newspapers:

1. "Free Press Journal" (English Newspaper)
2. "Navshakti" (Marathi Newspaper)
3. "Gujarat Mitra" (Gujarati Newspaper)

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Time Technoplast Limited



Manoj Kumār Mewara

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

TIME TECHNOPLAST LTD.

Bringing Polymers To Life

CIN : L27203DD1989PLC003240

Regd. Office : 101, 1st Floor, Centre Point, Somnath Daman Road, Somnath, Dabhel, Nani Daman, Daman - 396210

Corp. Off. : 55, Corporate Avenue, 2nd Floor, Saki Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072 INDIA Tel. : 91-22-7111 9999 Fax : 91-22-2857 5672 E-mail : ttl@timetechnoplast.com Website : www.timetechnoplast.com

Bangalore : (080) 26606056/61 Baddi : 9816720202/9816700202/9816820202 Chennai (044) 4501 0019/29 Delhi : (0120) 4326144/4284946 Hyderabad : 9849019428 Kolkata : (033) 46037097/98

TGL THAKKERS GROUP LIMITED (Formerly Known as ASIAN FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED) Regd. Office : 7,THAKKERS NEAR NEHARU GARDEN NASHIK - 422001 Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter 31st December 2025 CIN : L70100MH1968PLC013919 (INR In Lacs except EPS)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended on 31/12/2025 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/09/2025 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 31/12/2024 (Unaudited)	For the Nine Months ended on 31/12/2025 (Unaudited)	For the Nine Months ended on 31/12/2024 (Unaudited)	For the Nine Months ended on 31/03/2025 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	204.56	614.98	693.43	490.67	1512.97	1373.27	2245.15	
2	Net Profit/(Loss)from ordinary activities after tax	(179.56)	210.50	261.21	138.11	292.14	435.39	783.10	
3	Net Profit/(Loss)for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(179.56)	210.50	261.21	138.11	292.14	435.39	783.10	
4	Equity Share Capital	158.33	158.33	158.33	158.33	158.33	158.33	158.33	
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	6107.35	6286.90	6076.40	5329.37	6107.35	5329.37	5815.20	
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of 10/- each)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Basic	(11.34)	13.30	16.50	8.72	18.45	27.50	49.46	
	Diluted	(11.34)	13.30	16.50	8.72	18.45	27.50	49.46	
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of 10/- each)								
	Basic	(11.34)	13.30	16.50	8.72	18.45	27.50	49.46	
	Diluted	(11.34)	13.30	16.50	8.72	18.45	27.50	49.46	
Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website : www.bseindia.com									
GAURAV JITENDRA THAKKER Director (DIN-01587854)									
Place : Nashik Dated : 12/02/2026									

AUTORIDERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 4A, Vikas Centre, S. V. Road, Santacruz-West, Mumbai-400 054. Tel.No. 022-42705201/02 Fax No. 022-66944057 CIN : L70120MH1985PLC037017									
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2025. (Rs. In Lacs)									
Particulars	3 Months Ended			9 Months Ended			Year Ended		
	31.12.2025	30.9.2025	31.12.2024	31.12.2025	31.12.2024	31.12.2024	31.3.2025	31.12.2024	31.3.2025
1 Net Sales/Income from Operations	2410.61	2463.81	2027.16	7200.93	6216.22	8707.27			
2 Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	276.01	276.73	137.76	786.22	664.57	1128.20			
3 Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	235.01	239.23	110.16	652.72	517.47	838.70			
4 Other Comprehensive Income						-26.39			
5 Total Comprehensive Income	235.01	239.23	110.16	652.72	517.47	812.31			
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Share Rs. 10 each)	348.08	58.01	58.01	348.08	58.01	58.01			
7 Earnings Per Share (EPS)									
a. Basic	6.75	41.24	18.99	18.75	89.20	140.03			
b. Diluted	6.75	41.24	18.99	18.75	89.20	140.03			
Notes : 1. The Company has only one segment ie, car rentals and accordingly the financial results are reported as single reportable segment. 2. The figures of the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary. 3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th February, 2026. 4. Provision for deferred taxes shall be considered at the year end 5. The company has issued bonus equity shares at a ratio of 5:1 during the quarter. 6. The Company has given subscription money to its fully owned subsidiary Solareco Energy Private Limited during the quarter. 7. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing obligation and disclosure requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and as well as on the Company website									
For AUTORIDERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Sd/- CHINTAN AMRISH PATEL Managing Director & CEO DIN: 00482043									
Place : MUMBAI Dated : 12th Feb, 2026									

ANTARIKSH INDUSTRIES LIMITED Registered Office: Mezzanine Area - G/54, Ground Floor, Eternity Commercial Premises Co-Op Society Ltd., Teen Hath Naka, L.B.S Marg, Waghe I.E., Thane, Thane, Maharashtra, India, 400604; Tel No. : +917219424588; CIN : L74110MH1974PLC017806 E-Mail: antarikshindustrieslimited@gmail.com Website: www.antarikshindustries.com Statement of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs, except EPS)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended			
		31-12-2025	30-09-2025	31-12-2024	31-12-2025	31-12-2024	31-03-2025	31-12-2024	31-03-2025
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
a.	Revenue from Operation (Net)	-	154.54	874.74	495.01	3,183.43	4,379.16	-	-
b.	Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
c.	Total Income	-	154.54	874.74	495.01	3,183.43	4,379.16	-	-
2	Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
a.	Cost of Material Consumed	-	150.11	858.05	487.41	3,112.50	4,284.06	-	-
b.	Changes in Inventories	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
c.	Employee Benefits Expense	0.15	0.75	1.59	1.65	4.73	6.32	-	-
d.	Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
e.	Depreciation and Amortisation	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
f.	Other Expense	4.93	2.41	3.34	9.56	7.97	14.29	-	-
g.	Total Expense	5.08	153.27	862.98	498.62	3,125.20	4,304.67	-	-
3	Profit from operations before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	(5.08)	1.27	11.76	(3.61)	58.23	74.49	-	-
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit before taxes (3-4)	(5.08)	1.27	11.76	(3.61)	58.23	74.49	-	-
6	Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Current Tax	(1.08)	0.33	3.06	(0.69)	15.14	19.47	-	-
8	Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Total tax Expense	(1.08)	0.33	3.06	(0.69)	15.14	19.47	-	-
10	Profit/(Loss) for the Period (5-6)	(4.00)	0.94	8.70	(2.92)	43.09	55.03	-	-
11	Other Comprehensive Income (Net of taxes)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Total Comprehensive Income (7+8)	(4.00)	0.94	8.70	(2.92)	43.09	55.03	-	-
13	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 per Share)	20	20	20	20	20	20	-	-
14	Earnings Per Share								
a.	Basic	(2.00)	0.47	4.35	(1.46)	21.55	27.51	-	-
b.	Diluted	(2.00)	0.47	4.35	(1.46)	21.55	27.51	-	-
Note : 1. The company operate in only one reportable segment i.e. Real Estate and Trading Activities 2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and the other recognised accounting practices and principles to the extent applicable. 3. The above results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2025 were review by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February 2026. 4. The Previous year figures have regrouped/ reclassified wherever considered necessary. 5. The Full results, along with the Limited Review Report, are available on the Company's website at www.antarikshindustries.com and on the website of the Stock exchange i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and the same can also be accessed by scanning a Quick Response (QR) Code given below									
By order of the Board Antariksh Industries Limited Ekta Shyamal Haryani Managing Director (DIN: 11308356)									
Place: Thane Date: 12th February, 2026									

NIRMAL BANG FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED				
Reg Off: Office No. 601, 6th Floor, Khandelwal House, Poddar Road, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400097 (CIN - U65923MH1994PTC077315)				
Tel: 022-39269000; Email: cs.roc@nirmalbang.com; Website: www.nirmalbang.finance.com				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2025				
(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)				
Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2025 / Current Year ended	Corresponding quarter ended for the Previous Year ended December 31, 2024	Year ended March 31, 2025	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total income from Operations (net)	104538.84	116534.60	433155.76	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64625.86	91203.79	261344.06	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64625.86	91203.79	261344.06	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48616.84	67284.15	186685.66	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]*	17082.78	27217.60	310025.66	
Paid up Equity Share Capital	23900.00	23900.00	23900.00	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	3367513.70	3216081.79	2394256.81	
Securities Premium Account	822849.29	822849.29	822849.29	
Net worth	2370456.45	2331951.66	2294754.26	
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	500000.00	0.00	0.00	
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	250000.00	250000.00	250000.00	
Debt Equity Ratio	0.47	0.45	0.25	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic	7.15	11.39	129.72	
Diluted:	7.15	11.39	129.72	
Capital Redemption Reserve	272100.00	272100.00	272100.00	
Debt Redemption Reserve	50000.00	0.00	0.00	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Note:				
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.nirmalbang.finance.com				
2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Ltd and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com				
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors				
Nirmal Bang Financial Services Private Limited				
Sd/-				
Deepak Agarwal				
Director				
DIN: 01263089				
Date: 12/02/2026				
Place: Mumbai				

GARBI FINVEST LIMITED						
CIN:L65100MH1982PLC295894						
Regd. Off: Shubham Centre 1, A Wing Office No 502, 5th Floor, Before P&G Tower, (Chakala), Andheri East, Mumbai-400099						
Email: garbifinvest@gmail.com; website: www.gptfi.in						
Statement of Profit and Loss for the Quarter/Year ended 31.12.2025						
(Rs. in lacs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended			9 months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)
INCOME						
Revenue from Operations						
Interest Income	60.68	79.93	65.39	189.43	239.75	235.03
Dividend Income	1.00	0.90		1.00	0.90	
Profit on sale of Investment	-	-	-	-	8.58	
Other Income	49.93	105.48	4.07	109.26	176.28	200.85
Total Income	111.61	186.32	69.46	299.69	425.51	435.88
EXPENSES						
Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-	0.32
Impairment on financial instruments	55.07	-	66.95	177.96	-	190.27
Employee benefits expense	10.61	9.62	4.84	23.83	29.04	40.24
Depreciation and amortisation expenses	0.01	-	0.01	0.03	0.07	0.12
Other expenses	10.98	66.18	7.04	31.59	87.82	36.79
Total Expenses	76.67	75.79	78.84	233.41	116.92	267.74
Profit/(loss) Before Exceptional Items and Tax	34.94	110.52	-9.38	66.28	308.59	168.15
Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) before Tax	34.94	110.52	-9.38	66.28	308.59	168.15
Tax Expenses						
Current Tax	22.92	27.82	5.14	66.70	77.67	32.17
Deferred tax (credit)/charge	-4.33	-41.82	-16.14	-137.19	34.58	-2.22
Earlier Years	-	-	-	-	-	-
	18.59	-14.00	-11.00	-70.49	112.25	29.95
Profit/(loss) for the Year	16.35	124.52	1.62	136.77	196.34	138.20
Other Comprehensive Income						
Equity instrument-Fair value throughout other comprehensive income (FVTOCI)	-136.97	97.52	-13.65	247.82	383.25	260.90
Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
Change in fair value FOVCI	-	-	-	-	-	-
Income tax relating to these items	34.47	-145.22	52.05	-93.38	-145.23	-126.81
Other Comprehensive Income for the Year	-102.50	-47.70	38.40	154.44	238.02	134.09
Total Comprehensive Income for the Year	-86.15	76.83	40.02	291.20	434.36	272.29
Earning Per Shares						
Basic and Diluted	0.14	1.06	0.01	1.17	1.67	1.18
Nominal Value Per Share	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Paid up equity share capital (Face Value-Rs.10/-)	1,173.07	1,173.07	1,173.07	1,173.07	1,173.07	1,173.07
Notes:						
1 The above Results were approved by Audit Committee at its meeting held on 13/02/2026 and taken on record by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13/02/2026. The above financial results were also reviewed by the Statutory Auditors.						
2 The Company operates predominantly only in one sector i.e. Non-Banking Financial Activities, therefore there are no reportable segments as per Ind AS 108.						
3 This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.						
4 Corresponding previous year/ period figures have been rearranged/ regrouped wherever necessary.						
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Garbi Finvest Limited Kripa Shankar Mahawar Managing Director DIN- 01158668						
Place : Mumbai Date : 13.02.2026						

